The Following is the Summarised List of Income for
Carriacou Parang Festival 2011

Fund Raising Events: Sept. - Nov. 2011 S
Monetary Contributions S
Bar Sales S
Gates/Tickets Sale S
Vending Fees S

Total Revenue S

The Following is the Summarised List of Expenditure for
Carriacou Parang Festival 2011

Sound System, Stage Management, MC & D) S
Parang Bands Prizes S
Stipend for Hosanna Carol Singers, MC & "Backup Band" S
Parang Money Bingo Prizes S
Ad Production, Radio Promotion, Printing & Photographs S
Venue Preparation (Bar, Tents, Chairs, Cleaning, etc..) S
Accommodation, Transportation & Communication S
Drinks, Ice, Cups & Meals S
Stypend To Members & Judges For Their Assistance S
Police Security S
Miscellanious Expences S

Total Expenditur $

income S
expenditure -S
PROFIT -S

2,161.00

50,602.26

11,692.42

25,195.70

750.00

90,401.38

10,275.00

23,400.00

1,325.00

20,000.00

6,175.00

3,619.53

6,187.00

12,432.49

2,700.00

4,410.00

620.00

91,144.02

90,401.38

91,144.02
742.64



