The Following is the Summarised List of Income for Carriacou Parang Festival 2011

	Total Revenue	\$ 90,401.38
Vending Fees		\$ 750.00
Gates/Tickets Sale		\$ 25,195.70
Bar Sales		\$ 11,692.42
Monetary Contributions		\$ 50,602.26
Fund Raising Events: Sept Nov. 2011		\$ 2,161.00

The Following is the Summarised List of Expenditure for Carriacou Parang Festival 2011

Sound System, Stage Management, MC & DJ		\$	10,275.00
Parang Bands Prizes		\$	23,400.00
Stipend for Hosanna Carol Singers, MC & "Backup Band"		\$	1,325.00
Parang Money Bingo Prizes		\$	20,000.00
Ad Production, Radio Promotion, Printing & Photographs		\$	6,175.00
Venue Preparation (Bar, Tents, Chairs, Cleaning, etc)		\$	3,619.53
Accommodation, Transportation & Communication		\$	6,187.00
Drinks, Ice, Cups & Meals		\$	12,432.49
Stypend To Members & Judges For Their Assistance		\$	2,700.00
Police Security		\$	4,410.00
Miscellanious Expences		\$	620.00
То	tal Expenditur	\$	91,144.02
		_	
		\$	90,401.38
•		\$ \$	91,144.02 742.64
PRO	- ווזע	Ą	742.04